Page: 1
TIS MANUAL HEAT SEALER (200-300-400-500MM)
SKU: 1468-TIS
HAND SEALER WITH/WITHOUT CUTTER
TIS - Manual heat sealer available with or without cutter blade in different sizes.
Models with cutting blade can be used both for producing bags from tubing rolls and for sealing filled bags, trimming the
exceeding material.
Specifications
Seal width: 2 mm
Max. sealable thickness:  2 x 0.125 mm
Adjustable welding time, to match material type and thickness
Compatible with anti-static ESD safe bags.
Available models:
Sealing length: 200 mm – 260 W – 4 kg – TIS200 model (146839A)
Sealing length: 200 mm – 260 W – 4 kg – TIS200L model with cutter blade (146839B)
Sealing length: 300 mm – 380 W – 5 kg – TIS300 model (146840A)
Sealing length: 300 mm – 380 W – 5 kg – TIS300L model with cutter blade (146840B)
Page: 2
Sealing length: 400 mm – 500 W – 6 kg – TIS400 model (146841A)
Sealing length: 400 mm – 500 W – 6 kg – TIS400L model with cutter blade (146841B)
Sealing length: 500 mm – 550 W – 7 kg – TIS500L model with cutter blade (149750A).
Available accessories (NOT included): Work-table - Tubing rolls holder.
VARIATIONS
SKU Description Model
146839B 200mm Sealing bar - With cutting blade
146839A 200mm Sealing bar - Without cutting blade
146840B 300mm Sealing bar - With cutting blade
146840A 300mm Sealing bar - Without cutting blade
146841B 400mm Sealing bar - With cutting blade
146841A 400mm Sealing bar - Without cutting blade
149750A 500mm Sealing bar - With cutting blade